Idépont

1987.01.04.
1987.01.16.
1987.01.16.
1987.01.17.
1987.01.18.
1987.02.07.
1987.02.08.
1987.02.15.
1987.02.22.
1987.03.01.
1987.03.07.
1987.03.22.
1987.03.27.
1987.04.12.
1987.04.25.
1987.04.28.
1987.05.02.
1987.05.03.
1987.05.17.
1987.05.28.
1987.06.08.
1987.06.10.
1987.06.12.
1987.06.13.
1987.06.14.
1987.06.14.
1987.06.14.
1987.06.18.
1987.06.23.
1987.06.30.
1987.07.01.
1987.07.04.
1987.07.07.
1987.07.23.
1987.07.29.

Teriilet
SZAGY
KISSZENTMARTON
SZAGY
PELLERD
CSERTO
PELLERD
SZAGY
MAGYAREGREGY
FEKED
MAGYAREGREGY
EGYHAZASKOZAR
CSERTO
PELLERD
FAZEKASBODA
NAGYHARSANY
SZAGY
EGYHAZASKOZAR
FEKED
SZAGY
GORCSONY
PELLERD
CSERKUT
ELLEND
CSERTO
ABALIGET
EGYHAZASKOZAR
PELLERD
SUMONY
SZAGY
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
PELLERD
SUMONY

Korzet
MAILATHPUSZTA

HALASTAVAK
HALASTO
ZAGYTAVAK

KELET-MECSEK

KELET-MECSEK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTO

HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO

HALASTAVAK

TEGLAGYAR
HALASTAVAK
PELLERDI RET
SZOLOHEGY
HALASTO

BELTERULET-VASUTALL.

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
SZENNYVIZTELEP
SZENNY VIZTELEP
SZENNYVIZTELEP
SZENNY VIZTELEP
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
TELKES FERENC
GREGORITS JANOS
TELKES FERENC
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO
GREGORITS JANOS
BANK LASZLO
VASS ADRIENN
WAGNER LASZLO
NAGY GABOR
BALIKO ARPAD
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES FERENC
VASS JANOS
GREGORITS JANOS
TELKES FERENC
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
GYENIS LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
VASS ADRIENN
MADAS KATALIN
GYENIS LASZLO
TELKES FERENC
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
MADAS KATALIN
TABOR

Megfigyeld 2
TELKES TAMAS

ES TARSAI
WAGNER LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
TELKES TAMAS

VASS JANOS
MADAS KATALIN

MADAS KATALIN

VASS ADRIENN

WAGNER LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO

MADAS KATALIN
ES TARSAI
VASS JANOS

WAGNER LASZLO

Faj
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
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1987.07.30.
1987.08.01.
1987.08.02.
1987.08.08.
1987.08.11.
1987.08.14.
1987.08.15.
1987.08.15.
1987.08.19.
1987.10.11.
1987.10.12.
1987.12.05.
1987.12.14.
1987.12.21.
1987.12.22.
1987.12.27.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY

PECS
HOSSZUHETENY
PELLERD
HIMESHAZA
EGYHAZASKOZAR
SZAGY
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KERESZTKUNYHO
DOMOSALJA
ZAGYTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

MOLNAR ISTVAN
TABOR

TABOR

NAGY GABOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GABOR LAJOS
VASS JANOS
TELKES FERENC
BANK LASZLO

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
MADAS KATALIN

VASS ADRIENN

Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
Kenderike
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